We have invented the rules 143
P
F
Pu
sh
bu
tto

IP 68 for the whole series:
m 1
HOW TO ORDER
Red
Yellow
COLORITEM NO
0
A
G
Yellow
＊
CAP
＊
CAP
(
(
C
A
05
CAP color
We have invented the rules144
P
F
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
PF Series
Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches
MODEL
NO.
NO.
POLES POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
SWITCH  FUNCTION
CAP OPTIONS
BUSHING TYPE
TERMINATION OPTIONS
M1 Solder lug
M2 Solder lug
OPEN COLSE
CLOSE OPEN
POS.2POS.1
1 2 1 2
1 2
1 2
(  )=MOMENTARY
OFF (ON)
ON
SP
SP
PFS6
PFS7 (OFF)
ROUND Non-LEDFLAT
B2
HIGH Non-LED
M4 PC Thru-holeM3 Solder lug
M1 Solder lug (PFS6,With LED)M1 Solder lug (PFS7)
Ø.472
Ø12.00Ø.472